	
	5m
	10
Breast stroke
	10 
Front stroke 
	15m 

	20m 
	25m 
	National Curriculum 
	50m
	100m

	Boys
	All achieved
	All achieved
	All achieved
	All achieved
	All achieved
	5
	12
	10
	3

	Girls
	All achieved
	All achieved
	All achieved
	All achieved
	All achieved
	6
	14
	8
	2


[bookmark: _GoBack]Swimming outcomes for our current Year 6 students (18/19) by the end of their swimming sessions:
Total children: 60

There were 11 out of 60 children who didn’t achieve national curriculum level by the end of their swimming sessions. 
There were 49 out of 60 children who achieved National curriculum level or above by the end of their swimming sessions. 
